
 

 

 

Additional Funding Request 
 
Submitted: 11/6/2018 
MD013 - check operation of 
heating system CSS #16141 WO#6454 

Description of Repairs 

S&S hereby proposes to check proper operation of the heating 
system in the following areas: 

• 216 
• 215 
• 214 
• 213 
•  212 
• 210 
• 209 
• 208 
• 205 
• 204 
• 125 
• 123 
• 121 
• 120 
• 119 
• 118 
• 113 #3 
• 108 #01 and#02 
• Cube city #1 and #05 

 
Diagnosis: Initial Work 
Order Investigate the operation of the heating system of areas above 

Explanation of Additional 
Costs for Repairs 

N/A 

Investigative Diagnosis from 
SC 

N/A 
 

Additional Material Cost to 
Perform Repairs 

Materials = N/A 
 

Additional Labor Cost to 
Perform Repairs 

1 HVAC Technician/ 10hrs/ Rate $100.00 = $1,000.00 
 

Total $1,000.00 

   


