

Additional Funding Request

Submitted: 11/6/2018

MD013 - check operation of heating system	CSS #16141 WO#6454
Description of Repairs	<p>S&S hereby proposes to check proper operation of the heating system in the following areas:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 216 • 215 • 214 • 213 • 212 • 210 • 209 • 208 • 205 • 204 • 125 • 123 • 121 • 120 • 119 • 118 • 113 #3 • 108 #01 and #02 • Cube city #1 and #05
Diagnosis: Initial Work Order	Investigate the operation of the heating system of areas above
Explanation of Additional Costs for Repairs	N/A
Investigative Diagnosis from SC	N/A
Additional Material Cost to Perform Repairs	Materials = N/A
Additional Labor Cost to Perform Repairs	1 HVAC Technician/ 10hrs/ Rate \$100.00 = \$1,000.00
Total	\$1,000.00